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BRAND Alpha® Makita® BOSCH® Metabo® Festool

FEATURES HEPA1035 VC4210L VAC090AH ASR35 ACP CT48EAC
Type (Wet/Dry) Wet/Dry Wet/Dry Wet/Dry Wet/Dry Wet/Dry

Filter Cleaning System Automatic Automatic Automatic Automatic Automatic

Electric Auto-Start On-Board On-Board On-Board On-Board On-Board

Tank Capacity (gallon) 9.3 9 (11) 9 9 12.7

Cord Length (feet) 33 24.6 20.5 26 25

Dust Hose Length (feet) 16 13 10 10.5 11

CFM 157 148 150 157 137

Water Lift (inches) 92 92 97.3 99 96

Weight (lbs) 33 35 28 35.3 37.26

Trolley Handle Built-In Optional No No Optional

Toolbox Connectivity Optional Plate Built-in n/a n/a n/a

Tool Cuff Adapter Standard Standard Standard Optional Optional

Round Brush Standard Optional Optional Optional Standard

Crevice Nozzle Standard Standard Optional Optional Standard

Wand Standard Optional Optional Optional Standard

Dry Floor Nozzle Standard Optional Standard Optional Optional

Wet Floor Nozzle Standard Optional Optional Optional Optional

Extra Filter 5 Fleece Bags 1 Fleece Bag Optional 5 Fleece Bags Optional

Lowest Internet Pricing* MSRP $979.00 $729.00 $763.00 $655.00 $935.00

Accessories $0.00 $189.00 $143.00 $486.00 $380.00

Complete Package $979.00 $918.00 $906.00 $1,141.00 $1,315.00
Rev. 07/2023 (fl-2304) *This comparison chart is for demonstration purposes only. Although, we have done our best to gather the 

most accurate information on all products included in this comparison, we do not guarantee the data.
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BRAND Alpha® 

FEATURES HEPA1035
Type (Wet/Dry) Wet/Dry

Filter Cleaning System Automatic

Electric Auto-Start On-Board

Tank Capacity (gallon) 9.3

Cord Length (feet) 33

Dust Hose Length (feet) 16

CFM 157

Water Lift (inches) 92

Weight (lbs) 33

Trolley Handle Built-In

Toolbox Connectivity Optional Plate

Tool Cuff Adapter Standard

Round Brush Standard

Crevice Nozzle Standard

Wand Standard

Dry Floor Nozzle Standard

Wet Floor Nozzle Standard

Extra Filter 5 Fleece Bags

Lowest Internet Pricing* MSRP $979.00

Accessories $0.00

Complete Package $979.00
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Flex Milwaukee Nilfisk

VCE 44LAC HEPA 8960-20 Attix 50
Wet/Dry Wet/Dry Wet/Dry

Automatic Automatic Automatic

On-Board On-Board On-Board

12 8 12

24.5 24 n/a

13 13 10

148 148 135

n/a 92 92

37 32 38

Optional Optional No

n/a n/a n/a

Optional Optional Optional

Optional Optional Standard

Optional Optional Standard

Optional Optional Standard

Optional Optional Standard

Optional Optional Optional

Optional Optional 1 Fleece Bag

$599.00 $912.00 $910.00

$257.00 $325.00 $345.00

$856.00 $1,237.00 $1,255.00
*This comparison chart is for demonstration purposes only. Although, we have done our best to gather 

the most accurate information on all products included in this comparison, we do not guarantee the 
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